
NYC/Riversville/Bedford/White Plains (67.8 mi / 4308 ft) Route #7485383

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 Bronx side of Macomb’s Dam

Bridge, head north on Jerome
Ave

0.7

L 0.7 Edward L Grant Hwy 0.8
S 1.5 Dr Martin Luther King Jr

Blvd/University Ave
2.1

R 3.6 Strong St 0.1
QL 3.7 Reservoir Ave 0.0
S 3.7 Goulden Ave 1.0
R 4.6 Sedgwick Ave 0.1

BR 4.7 W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.2
L 4.9 TRO W Mosholu Pkwy S 0.8
L 5.7 Webster Ave 5.6
R 11.3 Pondfield Rd 0.8

BR 12.1 Northway 0.4
R 12.5 Northway turns right and be-

comes Meredith Ave
0.1

S 12.5 Hewitt Ave 0.1
L 12.7 California Rd 2.2
R 14.9 Lakeshore Dr 0.3

BL 15.2 Wildwood Rd 0.2
L 15.4 Lakeshore Dr 0.4
L 15.7 New Wilmot Rd/Wilmot Rd 0.0

QR 15.8 Stratton Rd 1.5
L 17.3 Heathcote Rd 0.2
R 17.5 Crossway 0.5
L 18.1 Mamaroneck Rd 0.2
R 18.3 Saxon Woods Rd 1.0
S 19.2 Saxon Wood Rd 0.3
L 19.6 Rosedale Ave 1.3
R 20.9 North St 0.5
L 21.3 Polly Park Rd ⇒ Bowman Ave 2.3
L 23.6 S Ridge St 2.5
R 26.2 NY-120A S 0.0

QL 26.2 Glen Ridge Rd 0.5
BL 26.7 Glenville St 0.1
L 26.8 Riversville Rd 0.5
R 27.3 Pecksland Rd 1.5
L 28.8 Round Hill Rd 0.6
R 29.5 Clapboard Ridge Rd 1.0
R 30.4 Lake Ave 0.0

Go At On For
QL 30.4 Clapboard Ridge Rd 0.3
L 30.7 Dairy Rd 0.4
L 31.1 Dairy Rd turns slightly left and be-

comes Dekraft Rd
0.2

R 31.3 TRO Dekraft Rd 0.0
BR 31.3 Butternut Hollow Rd 0.5
L 31.8 Old Mill Rd 0.2
R 32.1 Lake Ave 1.9
R 33.9 TRO Lake Ave 0.7
L 34.6 TRO Lake Ave 0.8
S 35.4 Mead Rd

Hardpack
0.6

L 36.0 Round Hill Rd 0.0
QR 36.1 Banksville Rd 1.0
R 37.0 Sniffen Rd 0.4
R 37.5 NY-22 N 1.5
L 39.0 Chestnut Ridge Rd 2.8
R 41.8 NY-172 E 0.7
L 42.5 Baldwin Rd

becomes hardpack
1.4

BR 43.9 Guard Hill Rd 1.1
R 45.0 Cantitoe St/Old Post Rd 0.2

BL 45.2 Village Green 0.1
S 45.4 Pound Ridge Rd 0.5
R 45.8 Middle Patent Rd 0.6
L 46.4 Millers Mill Rd

hardpack
0.3

R 46.7 Mianus River Rd 2.3
L 49.0 E Middle Patent Rd 2.1
L 51.1 Taconic Rd 2.3
R 53.4 S Stanwich Rd 0.5
R 54.0 North Street 0.5
L 54.4 Lower Cross Rd 1.4
S 55.9 Lake Ave 0.1

QR 56.0 Burying Hill Rd 0.4
L 56.4 Highland Farm Rd 0.5
R 56.9 Cherry Valley Rd 0.2
L 57.1 Round Hill Rd 0.5
R 57.6 Old Mill Rd 0.7
L 58.3 N Porchuck Rd 0.6
R 58.9 Porchuck Rd 0.8
L 59.7 Riversville Rd 1.2
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Go At On For
R 60.8 Sherwood Ave 1.0
L 61.8 King St 0.7
R 62.5 Anderson Hill Rd 3.8
S 66.3 Westchester Ave 0.7

BR 67.0 TRO Westchester Ave 0.1
S 67.1 N Broadway 0.1
L 67.2 Hamilton Ave/Rte 119 W 0.6

67.8 White Plains Railroad Station 0.0
67.8 End of route
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